
1 菅  原  育  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 5 13.09 4.84 8.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.12 0.88-3 -1 -2

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1

4.90 4.84

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.831.75 1.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

8.25

2 木野本  萌  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 4 12.40 4.50 7.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T< < 0.82 -0.10 0.72-2 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0

4.70 4.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

7.90

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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3 津金澤  萌  百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 3 11.48 4.35 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S+1T< < 0.72 -0.08 0.64-2 -2 -2

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 -1

4.70 4.35

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

7.13

4 瀬  賀  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 2 10.84 4.09 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze< e 0.36 -0.14 0.22-4 -4 -4

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-3 -1 -3

3 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -2

6 1S+1T< < 0.72 -0.08 0.64-2 -2 -2

4.58 4.09

Skating Skills 1.50 1.581.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

6.75

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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5 笠  島  悠  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 1 9.96 3.70 6.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T< < 0.32 -0.06 0.26-2 -2 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

3 1S+1T< < 0.72 -0.08 0.64-2 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

5 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.870 -2 -2

4.04 3.70

Skating Skills 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

6.26

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼18回北海道フィギュアスケート選手権大会予選会
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